Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.050.10
POWER BLOCK

POWER BLOCK, pd, Ia to ower bank,
30.000 mah, 165’ P

11.2x5x7.3cm
0.672 kg

0.697 kg

0

20/5/1

0.28 mx0.3 mx0.3 m
13.94 kg
8605040088364
850760009000

171



